it will be sufficient if particulars regarding the previous occasion on which the same  

certificate was produced are given.  

All tenders received without a certificate as aforementioned will be summarily 

rejected.  

4. Each tenderer must pay as Earnest Money a sum of Rs. 27,000/- (Rupees 

Twenty Seven Thousand Only)  

Contractor         Sd/----------- 

Executive Engineer,PWD 

Buildings(C&M)Division, Coimbatore.